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Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Mizoram: Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid 

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 5 12-04-22 12-04-22 5 0 0

1 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 5 0 0

2 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 5 28 0

3 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 5 0 0

4 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 5 0 0

5 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 5 3 0

6 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 24-05-22 24-05-22 5 6 0

7 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 0 30-05-22 30-05-22 5 6 0

8 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 0 05-06-22 05-06-22 5 6 0

9 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 0 11-06-22 11-06-22 5 0 0

10 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 0 11-06-22 11-06-22 5 21 0

11 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 0 02-07-22 02-07-22 5 0 0

12 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 0 02-07-22 02-07-22 5 11 0

13 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 5 0 0

14 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 5 18 0

15 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 5 0 0

16 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 5 0 0

17 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 5 6 0

18 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 5 8 0

19 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 0 14-08-22 14-08-22 5 10 0

20 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 0 24-08-22 24-08-22 5 0 0

21 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 0 24-08-22 24-08-22 5 6 0

22 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 0 30-08-22 30-08-22 5 5 0

23 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 0 04-09-22 04-09-22 5 1 0

24 1146718 05-09-22 -1146713 5 0

25 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 0 10-09-22 10-09-22 -1146713 6 0

26 -1146718 16-09-22 5 1 0 Refund

27 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 0 17-09-22 17-09-22 5 9 0

28 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 0 26-09-22 26-09-22 5 6 0

29 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 0 02-10-22 02-10-22 5 3 0

30 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 0 05-10-22 05-10-22 5 0 0

31 05-10-22 5

Net Figs Payable 5 Paid 0  Interest Payable 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Mizoram: Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

 Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 8436822 14-04-22 7327062 01-04-22 1109760 0 0

1 1109760 08-04-22 0 0 0

2 1138733 13-04-22 -1138733 0 0

3 335897 19-04-22 -1474630 2 0

4 6465583 21-04-22 -7940213 4 0

5 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 6420653 25-04-22 25-04-22 -1519560 0 0

6 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 3723471 25-04-22 25-04-22 2203911 1 882

7 47578 26-04-22 2156333 2 1725

8 2156333 28-04-22 0 12 0

9 22553009 10-05-22 -22553009 9 0

10 1123062 19-05-22 -23676071 4 0

11 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 5464204 23-05-22 23-05-22 -18211867 0 0

12 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 8873922 23-05-22 23-05-22 -9337945 0 0

13 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 8214883 23-05-22 23-05-22 -1123062 0 0

14 3954370 23-05-22 -5077432 3 0

15 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 26-05-22 26-05-22 -5077432 0 0

16 2787306 26-05-22 -7864738 4 0

17 4400609 30-05-22 -12265347 1 0

18 4357633 31-05-22 -16622980 1 0

19 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 5077432 01-06-22 01-06-22 -11545548 2 0

20 6058824 03-06-22 -17604372 3 0

21 287117 06-06-22 -17891489 1 0

22 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 7187915 07-06-22 07-06-22 -10703574 3 0

23 370635 10-06-22 -11074209 3 0

24 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 4532614 13-06-22 13-06-22 -6541595 0 0

25 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 8658262 13-06-22 13-06-22 2116667 1 847

26 2116667 14-06-22 0 7 0

27 3813666 21-06-22 -3813666 2 0

28 5179939 23-06-22 -8993605 5 0

29 3064318 28-06-22 -12057923 6 0

30 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 4864890 04-07-22 04-07-22 -7193033 0 0

31 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 7193033 04-07-22 04-07-22 0 0 0

32 279850 04-07-22 -279850 2 0

33 5501184 06-07-22 -5781034 5 0

34 239173 11-07-22 -6020207 2 0

35 128665 13-07-22 -6148872 2 0

36 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 3038924 15-07-22 15-07-22 -3109948 0 0

37 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 9787447 15-07-22 15-07-22 6677499 4 10684

38 4871625 19-07-22 1805874 2 1445

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Mizoram: Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

 Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

39 1397975 21-07-22 407899 4 653

40 349969 25-07-22 57930 3 70

41 5102969 28-07-22 -5045039 0 0

42 115962 28-07-22 -5161001 1 0

43 199451 29-07-22 -5360452 4 0

44 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 7476912 02-08-22 02-08-22 2116460 0 0

45 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 5028426 02-08-22 02-08-22 7144886 0 0

46 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 4439326 02-08-22 02-08-22 11584212 1 4634

47 5428363 03-08-22 6155849 2 4925

48 1151931 05-08-22 5003918 3 6005

49 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 3593405 08-08-22 08-08-22 8597323 1 3439

50 357587 09-08-22 8239736 3 9888

51 10325851 12-08-22 -2086115 4 0

52 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 5862266 16-08-22 16-08-22 3776151 1 1510

53 154754 17-08-22 3621397 5 7243

54 10395812 22-08-22 -6774415 3 0

55 1084142 25-08-22 -7858557 1 0

56 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 77984 26-08-22 26-08-22 -7780573 0 0

57 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 5293758 26-08-22 26-08-22 -2486815 3 0

58 4850672 29-08-22 -7337487 0 0

59 2109350 29-08-22 -9446837 3 0

60 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 5930804 01-09-22 01-09-22 -3516033 0 0

61 4856154 01-09-22 -8372187 4 0

62 321909 05-09-22 -8694096 1 0

63 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 4945518 06-09-22 06-09-22 -3748578 2 0

64 16708 08-09-22 -3765286 1 0

65 140438 09-09-22 -3905724 3 0

66 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 5898396 12-09-22 12-09-22 1992672 2 1594

67 5655209 14-09-22 -3662537 2 0

68 5196910 16-09-22 -8859447 3 0

69 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 6792927 19-09-22 19-09-22 -2066520 1 0

70 69809 20-09-22 -2136329 2 0

71 7648359 22-09-22 -9784688 4 0

72 641376 26-09-22 -10426064 2 0

73 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 5528907 28-09-22 28-09-22 -4897157 1 0

74 211694 29-09-22 -5108851 5 0

75 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 9486203 04-10-22 04-10-22 4377352 3 5253

76 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 5420415 07-10-22 07-10-22 9797767 0 0

77 07-10-22 9797767

Net Figs. Receivable 167249719 Received 157451952  Interest Receivable 60794

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)


